C-11C-10
● Spherical Roller Bearings with High-strength Cage【EMA Type】 ● Spherical Roller Bearings with High-strength Cage【EMA Type】
1.  Features
The ULTAGE series spherical roller bearings
with high-strength cage [EMA type] use
dedicated machined brass cages. These
bearings are suitable for mining machinery
(vibrating screens, crushers, etc.), which

(No code: bore diameter cylindrical bore, K: bore diameter
tapered bore)
Type code
Bore diameter No. (20: 100 mm)
Dimension series code
Bearing type code (2: spherical roller bearing)
Sp
ec
ial
Ap
pl
ica
tio
n
Be
ar
ing
s Special
Application
Bearings
C-12 C-13
70 150 51 2.1 10 5 397 368 24.2 4 700 22314EMAD1 22314EMAKD1 85 82 138 131 2.1 0.34 2.00 2.98 1.96  4.34  4.25
75 160 55 2.1 10 5 464 434 27.6 4 400 22315EMAD1 22315EMAKD1 91 87 148 139 2.1 0.34 2.00 2.98 1.96 5.30 5.19
80 170 58 2.1 10 5 512 485 30.2 4 100 22316EMAD1 22316EMAKD1 98 92 158 148 2.1 0.34 2.00 2.98 1.96 6.32 6.19
85 180 60 3 11 5 538 524 31.5 3 900 22317EMAD1 22317EMAKD1 107 99 166 157 3 0.32 2.09 3.11 2.04 7.19 7.05
90 190 64 3 12 5 632 605 37.1 3 700 22318EMAD1 22318EMAKD1 110 104 176 166 3 0.33 2.06 3.06 2.01 8.58 8.41
95 200 67 3 12 6 658 650 37.6 3 500 22319EMAD1 22319EMAKD1 120 109 186 174 3 0.32 2.09 3.11 2.04 9.80 9.60
100 215 73 3 13 6 743 731 43.4 3 300 22320EMAD1 22320EMAKD1 127 114 201 187 3 0.34 1.98 2.94 1.93 12.8 12.5
110 240 80 3 16 7 869 833 50.5 3 000 22322EMAD1 22322EMAKD1 139 124 226 209 3 0.32 2.09 3.11 2.04 17.3 16.9
120 260 86 3 18 8 1 060 1 120 59.8 2 700 22324EMAD1 22324EMAKD1 156 134 246 225 3 0.32 2.09 3.11 2.04 22.5 22.0
130 280 93 4 19 9 1 260 1 310 72.6 2 500 22326EMAD1 22326EMAKD1 164 147 263 243 4 0.33 2.06 3.06 2.01 28.4 27.8